	KATNI (MP)	
	Registration Form	
Name		РНО
Address		ото
	1	PHOTO GRAPH
		¥
Contact No.	All activities/only hot air ballooning_	
and the second	Amount Paid	
(Charges for only hot air b	allooning - Rs. 700/- , All activities - R	Rs. 1200/-
	Participant's Consent	
1. I Mr. / Mrs	hereby give	my consent that I will participate
in Adventure activiti	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02.	
in Adventure activiti	hereby give	
in Adventure activiti SYNA International	ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk.	2020 (Sunday) organized by
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries,	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain these adventure activities of the Sc	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in premises. All expense	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain these adventure activities of the Sc	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in premises. All expense	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain these adventure activities of the Sc	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in premises. All expens by the participant.	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain these adventure activities of the Sc	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo nent of such injuries will be born Signature
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in premises. All expens by the participant.	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain these adventure activities of the Sc ses that may be incurred in the treatm <u>RECEIPT</u>	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo nent of such injuries will be born Signature
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in premises. All expens by the participant.	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain these adventure activities of the Sc ses that may be incurred in the treatm <u>RECEIPT</u>	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo nent of such injuries will be born Signature
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in premises. All expens by the participant.	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain these adventure activities of the Sc ses that may be incurred in the treatm <u>RECEIPT</u> from Mr./Mrs.	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo nent of such injuries will be born Signature
in Adventure activiti SYNA International 2. I also agree that Sy account of injuries, while taking part in premises. All expens by the participant.	hereby give ies on 01.02.2020 (Saturday) & 02.02. School, Katni (MP) at my own risk. yna International School will not be li fatal otherwise, which may be sustain these adventure activities of the Sc ses that may be incurred in the treatm <u>RECEIPT</u> from Mr./Mrs.	2020 (Sunday) organized by able for any damages/ charges o led by the participant, at any tim shool within or outside the Schoo nent of such injuries will be born Signature

*Important Instructions overleaf.

Important Instructions:

- Registration fee of Rs. 1000/- per participant will be paid to the organiser. This event is open for all age groups.
- 2. Adventure activities include Hot air ballooning, Parasailing, Zip lining & Rappelling.
- 3. 1 teacher will be free with a group of minimum 15 students.
- 4. All the participants should be in proper sports gear for the event.
- Friends, achoolmates, parents or relatives are not allowed to be anywhere near the participants while the event takes place (to avoid any kind of mishap.)
 Forms are available at SYNA International School, Katoj and SYNA Fitness centre.
- Forms are available at SYNA International School, Katni and SYNA Fitness centre, Madhav Nagar, Katni. You may also download the form from school website. Fee paid is non refundable.
- Forms may be filled up by the School and sent te Mr. Deepak Balyani or on our email ppl@synainternational.edu.in.
- Amount of registration may be deposited in the school accounts office or in the school bank accounts.

Axis Bank A/c no. 317010100116213IFSC: UTIB0000317,HDFC Bank A/c no. 50100302364022IFSC: HDFC0000732.9. For any queries contact Mr. Deepak Balyani – 0990637355.10. Last date of submission of forms is 30.01.2020.

Principal

· BYNA 100001